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1. Valeria Antolino 2002 ESP 16.2 286.95

2. Lize van Leeuwen 2003 165 NED 16.0 274.20

3. Oona Abbema 2002 120 ADT 15.6 267.95

4. Jazzelle Eikermann 2006 308828 SVNA 15.2 254.30

5. Ana Carvajal 2006 ESP 13.9 233.25
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1. Antolino, Valeria ESP 403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 3. 16.2 286.95

405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 2. (95.85)

305C 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 2. (142.05)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 40.60 1. (182.65)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 1. (234.45)

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 1. (286.95)

2. van Leeuwen, Lize NED 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 49.20 1. 16.0 274.20

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 1. (99.60)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 49.00 1. (148.60)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 29.40 4. (178.00)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 49.95 2. (227.95)

5134D 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.25 2. (274.20)

3. Abbema, Oona ADT 5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 44.40 4. 15.6 267.95

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 38.40 4. (82.80)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.95 4. (132.75)

205C 2.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 47.60 3. (180.35)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 47.60 2. (227.95)

5333D 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.00 3. (267.95)

4. Eikermann, Jazzelle SVNA 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 48.60 2. 15.2 254.30

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 43.20 3. (91.80)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 3. (133.80)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.60 2. (181.40)

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.20 4. (218.60)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 35.70 4. (254.30)

5. Carvajal, Ana ESP 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 43.05 5. 13.9 233.25

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 37.00 5. (80.05)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 38.00 5. (118.05)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.80 5. (155.85)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 29.40 5. (185.25)

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 48.00 5. (233.25)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 40.1

PARTICIPANTS:  5   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  30

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS VICTORY FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Heiko Alt

Benedikt Donay

JU 1       Aachen

JU 2       Georgia

JU 3      Netherlands

JU 4       France

JU 5       Eindhoven

Referee :

Aachen

GEO

NED

FRA

PSV

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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